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DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE FOR PERFUME COMPOUNDS (DCP)

The adoption of the 7th amendement of the European Cosmetic Directive 76/768/EEC requires any cosmetic product containing any of 26 raw materials identified by

the Scientific Committee on Cosmetic Products and Non-Food Products intended for Consumers as likely to cause a contact allergy when present above certain trigger

levels to be declared on the package label.

Name of common ingredients glossary

Linalool

d-Limonene

Eugenol

Citral

Geraniol

Cinnamic aldehyde; Cinnamal
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CAS-No.

78-70-6

5989-27-5

97-53-0

5392-40-5

106-24-1

104-55-2

Allergen % in product

0.000064

4.19956

1.09

0.00462

0.00061

4.5
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