SEVILLE ORANGE & INCENSE CC-16285

REGULATION (EC) No 1223/2009 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL - COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No 344/2013 - COMMISSION REGULATION (EU) No 483/2013 Issue date(DD/MM/YEAR): 28/04/2023 Revision date: : Version:



DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE FOR PERFUME COMPOUNDS (DCP)

The adoption of the 7th amendement of the European Cosmetic Directive 76/768/EEC requires any cosmetic product containing any of 26 raw materials identified by the Scientific Committee on Cosmetic Products and Non-Food Products intended for Consumers as likely to cause a contact allergy when present above certain trigger levels to be declared on the package label.

ALLERGENS		
Name of common ingredients glossary	CAS-No.	Allergen % in product
Linalool	78-70-6	0.000064
d-Limonene	5989-27-5	4.19956
Eugenol	97-53-0	1.09
Citral	5392-40-5	0.00462
Geraniol	106-24-1	0.00061
Cinnamic aldehyde; Cinnamal	104-55-2	4.5

Candle Craft Weiherwiese 10 65510 Idstein Germany T 49-6126-9363 -0 info@candlecraft.de - www.candlecraft.de

Doc Ver : 2 1/1